DATE: | 1_6_-Jan-24
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT Gontract Modification: |1
CHANGE ORDER ‘
CONTRACT # C-052-2022
PROJECT: Beaver Creek Hydrology, LLC, Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant
TO: Beaver Creek Hydrology, LLC
Original Contract Amount - $i é7|050_00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Medifications 0%
Exlstmg Contract Amount R - $127,050.00
Net (mcrease/decrease) in Contract Amount (From followmg pages) -$127,050.00
Percent Change of This Contract Modlﬁcatlon -100%
y X - = e — o = b ! |
Ongmal Contract Am ount $127,050.00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications -$127,050.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications -100%
New Contract Amount Includlng thls Change Order $g 00
" T = ——— e

/

Recommended by yhuLLc -!f ‘1\'1\/ L

(Proj. Engr.)

Accepted by =

(Consultant)

Accepted by R

(Contractor)

{Director)

Approve

Approved by %W‘/L /I wb@é%

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAO)

Date i 152054

Date

Date !H(aﬂz_(t
Date /'/?"‘2
t (23{2‘(

Date

Date




€ jo ¢ afeg

(00°'050°'221) $ aoud 10B4U03 Ul (95E8J9UI) JBN
- $ wmmmhoc_ ,_Eo n
00°060°221 ¢ asealoep [e10]
- INE $ ] vl
- $| - $ el
- $ - ¢ ¢l
- $| - $ (43
- $ - $ oL
- $| - $ 6
- $ - $ 8
- $| - $ 2
- $| - $ 9
- $| - $ g
- $| - $ ¥
- $| - g €
- $ - $ 4
- $ | 00050221 $|o00s0'22L ¢ l St 120 |1
uumzcoommh__hmmmm.ac_ ﬁm.acooww__ﬂmmm._omn_ eoud 1un Auenp | siun sabueyd Jo uondiasag \._%%«. Hh_
-suogesiyioads pue sue|d 19B5UCD 9y} woly sabueys Bumorjoy ayy ypm Ajduios o) pajsanbas Agesey aJe NoA
Ol
JeIS) aajuadu| sfold Aend ssjemuwols ‘017 ‘ABojoipAH Beain Jenesg  Josloid

Cc0Z-ZSo#

b

yec-uer-gl

‘# LOVHLNQD
# PO JOBAUOY
J1va

NOLLVYOIJIQOW 1OVHLNOD

LINIANNAUIAOO ALNNOD NVEHN ALLIAVA-NOLONIXAT




Page 3of 3

Beaver Creek Hydrology, LLC, Stormwater
PROJECT: Quality Project Incentive Grant

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE (. rracT NO. 052-2022

CHANGE ORDER: 1

Necessity for change: The Stormwater Quality Project Incentive Grant was canceled by
Grantee.

Is proposed change an alternate bid? ___Yes _ X No
Will proposed change alter the physical size of the project? ___Yes _X_No

If "Yes", explain.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? ___ Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? __Yes ___No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion date: N/A

Mayor Date




071 ADOTOHAAH 334D ¥IAV3IY

avod .m._.__>mxmnz<m

av0Y ITHASHIANYS 9TSZ :ALIS 1D3(0Yd

weisold Juedo aAluadu| syaafoud Alljeny Ja1emuwiols




